
Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 30 2021 (18/07/2021 - 24/07/2021) 06:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 ABC TV
 ABC Kids/ABC TV Plus
 ABC ME
 ABC NEWS
 Seven + AFFILIATES
 7TWO + AFFILIATES
 7mate + AFFILIATES
 7flix + AFFILIATES
 Nine + AFFILIATES*
 GO + AFFILIATES*
 Gem + AFFILIATES*
 9Life + AFFILIATES*
 9Rush + AFFILIATES*
 10 + AFFILIATES*
 10 Bold + AFFILIATES*
 10 Peach + AFFILIATES*
 10 Shake + AFFILIATES*
 Sky News on WIN + AFFILIATES*
 SBS
 SBS VICELAND
 SBS Food
 NITV
 SBS World Movies
 A&E
 A&E+2
 Animal Planet
 BBC Earth
 BBC First
 beIN SPORTS 1
 beIN SPORTS 2
 beIN SPORTS 3
 Boomerang
 BoxSets
 Cartoon Network
 CBeebies
 Club MTV
 CMT
 crime + investigation
 Discovery Channel
 Discovery Channel+2
 Discovery Turbo
 Discovery Turbo+2
 DreamWorks
 E!
 E! +2
 ESPN
 ESPN2
 FOX Arena
 FOX Arena+2
 FOX Classics
 FOX Classics+2

4.7
1.1
0.2
2.3
21.4
0.9
3.0
0.4
12.8
0.4
0.4
0.6
0.2
5.5
0.9
0.8
0.1
0.3
1.3
0.3
0.3
0.1
0.2
0.5
0.1
0.3
0.3
0.4
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.1
0.6
0.9
0.1
0.4
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.0
0.3
0.1
0.7
0.1
1.1
0.2

1921
853
239
1134
3768
1135
2195
640
3145
645
507
393
157
2405
542
670
233
269
1387
459
501
235
442
469
252
273
333
434
102
102
126
161
128
75
245
154
127
337
784
304
333
247
91
321
184
417
245
652
220
647
289

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 30 2021 (18/07/2021 - 24/07/2021) 06:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 FOX Comedy
 FOX Comedy +2
 FOX CRICKET
 FOX Crime
 FOX Crime +2
 FOX FOOTY
 FOX Funny
 Fox Funny +2
 FOX LEAGUE
 FOX News
 FOX One
 FOX One +2
 FOX Sci Fi
 FOX Sci Fi +2
 FOX SHOWCASE
 FOX SHOWCASE +2
 FOX Sleuth
 FOX Sleuth +2
 FOX SPORTS 503
 FOX SPORTS 505
 FOX SPORTS 506
 FOX SPORTS MORE
 FOX SPORTS NEWS 500
 FOX8
 FOX8+2
 Foxtel Arts
 History Channel
 Investigation Discovery
 Lifestyle Channel
 Lifestyle Channel+2
 Lifestyle FOOD
 Lifestyle FOOD+2
 Lifestyle HOME
 LMN
 Movies Action
 Movies Action +2
 Movies Comedy
 Movies Drama
 Movies Family
 Movies Family +2
 Movies Hits
 Movies Kids
 Movies Masterpiece
 Movies Premiere
 Movies Premiere +2
 Movies Romance
 Movies Thriller
 MTV
 MTV Classic
 MTV Hits
 Nat Geo Wild

0.4
0.2
0.3
0.9
0.1
2.9
0.6
0.2
4.0
0.3
1.0
0.1
0.2
0.0
0.3
0.0
0.9
0.2
0.8
0.7
0.9
0.3
0.1
1.0
0.2
0.2
0.7
0.5
1.6
0.3
0.4
0.1
0.5
0.1
0.5
0.2
0.3
0.1
0.4
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.4
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.1
0.2

466
276
457
416
237
1159
537
315
1212
190
538
215
190
127
498
104
397
234
975
599
614
413
398
972
384
327
494
302
941
327
413
253
358
241
417
329
376
253
330
222
371
173
341
491
251
294
312
346
297
244
304

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
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Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
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 National Geographic
 Nick Jr.
 Nickelodeon
 Sky News Extra
 Sky News Live
 Sky News UK
 Sky News Weather
 Sky Racing
 Sky Racing 2
 Sky Thoroughbred Central
 TLC
 TLC+2
 UKTV
 UKTV+2
 UNIVERSAL TV
 OTHER SUBSCRIPTION TV

0.3
1.0
0.2
0.1
3.3
0.0
0.1
0.3
0.0
0.2
0.4
0.1
1.2
0.2
0.7
0.8

561
359
99
229
994
127
128
279
141
99
388
184
739
311
314
929

 ALL FTA 58.3 4752
 ALL STV 41.7 4352
 ALL TV 100.0 5071

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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